
    WALKERSVILLE TOWN MEETING 

                                                  A G E N D A 

        November 9, 2016 

 

1. 7:30 PM – Call to Order – Burgess Weddle 

Pledge of Allegiance 

Prayer 

 

2. Approval of the Town Meeting Minutes of October 26, 2016 

 

3. ORDER OF BUSINESS: 

 

 Century Center Update /Richard Winn Lane 

 

 Library Water Tap Fee 

 

 Forestation Combo HFP Building and Water Treatment Plant 

 

 Brochure Direction 

 

 Veteran’s Day Update 

 

 Accounts Payable and September Financial Statements 

 

 Commissioners Concerns 

 

 Citizen Questions and Concerns 

 

4. ANNOUNCEMENTS: 

 

 Fri., Nov. 11 – Veteran’s Day – OFFICED CLOSED 

 Sat., Nov 12 – Bulk Trash Collection 

 Sun., Nov. 13, 1:00 – Veteran’s Day Program at Memorial Park 

 Sat., Nov. 19, 9:00am – 125
th

 Anniversary Committee Meeting 

 Tues., Nov. 22, 7:30 – Planning Meeting 

 Thurs., Nov. 24 – Thanksgiving – OFFICED CLOSED 

 Fri., Nov. 25 – OFFICE CLOSED 

 Tues., Dec. 6, 7:30 – Board of Appeals (if needed) 

 Weds., Dec. 7, 7:30 – Christmas Tree Lighting 

 Weds., Dec. 14, 7:30 – Town Meeting 

 Fri., Dec. 16 – Town Employee Christmas Party – Details Coming Soon! 

 Tues., Dec. 20, 7:30 – Planning Meeting 

 Fri., Dec. 23 – OFFICE CLOSES AT NOON 

 Mon., Dec. 26 – Merry Christmas! OFFICE CLOSED 

 

 

5. Closed Personnel/Legal Meeting  

 

6. Adjournment 


